
11. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 27.06.2004

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,22 1,32 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 Leistung %

1 Färber Ulrike 86 WJA LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,60 3,52 95,13

2 Tauchmann Kristin 86 WJA LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,60 3,52 95,13

3 Koch Nicole 89 W15 TSV Kitzscher 3,15 o o xxo xxo xxo xxx 2,62 83,17

4 Herrmann Darinka 88 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,55 o o o o 2,92 82,25

5 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 xxo o o o o 2,92 78,91

6 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,70 o xo xxo xxx 2,12 78,52

7 Hösel Kristin 88 WJB LV 90 Thum 3,55 xo xxx 2,62 73,80

8 Hoyer Laura 90 W14 LV 90 Thum 3,01 xo o o o o o o xo xxx 2,02 67,11

9 Nebe Maria 92 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,33 o o o xxx 1,52 65,24

10 Baldauf Jo-Ann 92 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,33 o o xxo xxx 1,52 65,24

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 4,52 Leistung %

1 Färber Ulrike 86 WJA LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,60 xo xo xo o xxx 3,52 95,13

2 Tauchmann Kristin 86 WJA LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,60 xo xo o o xo x- 3,52 95,13

3 Koch Nicole 89 W15 TSV Kitzscher 3,15 2,62 83,17

4 Herrmann Darinka 88 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,55 xo xxx 2,92 82,25

5 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 xxo xxx 2,92 78,91

6 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,70 2,12 78,52

7 Hösel Kristin 88 WJB LV 90 Thum 3,55 2,62 73,80

8 Hoyer Laura 90 W14 LV 90 Thum 3,01 2,02 67,11

9 Nebe Maria 92 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,33 1,52 65,24

10 Baldauf Jo-Ann 92 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,33 1,52 65,24



11. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 27.06.2004
Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,22 1,32 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,30 4,02 93,49

2 Wilde Marcus 91 M13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,26 o o xxo o 3,02 92,64

3 Fleicher Chris 89 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 3,62 79,39

4 Titow Denis 91 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,26 o o o xo xo xxo xxx 2,52 77,30

5 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 4,22 76,73

6 Uhlig Robert 87 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 3,62 74,64

8 Viehweg Oliver 92 M12 TSV Kitzscher 2,63 o o o o xxo xxx 1,92 73,00

7 Faust Florian 90 M14 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 4,00 o o xo 2,92 73,00

9 Niemann Peter 79 M TSV Kitzscher 5,50 3,62 65,82

10 Ahlendorf Daniel 90 M14 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 4,00 o o xo xo xxx 2,62 65,50

11 Maywald Tim 88 MJB SV Sachsenring Ho/ET 4,85 o o xo o o 2,82 58,14

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 4,52 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,30 xo xo o xx- 4,02 93,49

2 Wilde Marcus 91 M13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,26 xxo o xxx 3,02 92,64

3 Fleicher Chris 89 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 o o o xxo xxx 3,62 79,39

4 Titow Denis 91 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,26 2,52 77,30

5 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 o o o xxx 4,22 76,73

6 Uhlig Robert 87 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 o o xo o o xxx 3,62 74,64

7 Faust Florian 90 M14 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 4,00 xo xxx 2,92 73,00

8 Viehweg Oliver 92 M12 TSV Kitzscher 2,63 1,92 73,00

9 Niemann Peter 79 M TSV Kitzscher 5,50 xo xxx 3,62 65,82

10 Ahlendorf Daniel 90 M14 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 4,00 2,62 65,50

11 Maywald Tim 88 MJB SV Sachsenring Ho/ET 4,85 xxx 2,82 58,14



11. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 27.06.2004

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Färber Ulrike 86 WJA LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,60 3,52 97,78

2 Tauchmann Kristin 86 WJA LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,60 3,52 97,78

3 Koch Nicole 89 W15 TSV Kitzscher 3,15 2,62 83,17

4 Herrmann Darinka 88 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,55 2,92 82,25

5 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 2,92 81,11

6 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,70 2,12 78,52

7 Hösel Kristin 88 WJB LV 90 Thum 3,55 2,62 73,80

8 Hoyer Laura 90 W14 LV 90 Thum 3,01 2,02 67,11

9 Nebe Maria 92 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,33 1,52 65,24

10 Baldauf Jo-Ann 92 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,33 1,52 65,24

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,30 4,02 93,49

2 Wilde Marcus 91 M13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,26 3,02 92,64

3 Fleicher Chris 89 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 3,62 79,39

4 Titow Denis 91 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,26 2,52 77,30

5 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 4,22 76,73

6 Uhlig Robert 87 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 3,62 74,64

7 Faust Florian 90 M14 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 4,00 2,92 73,00

8 Viehweg Oliver 92 M12 TSV Kitzscher 2,63 1,92 73,00

9 Niemann Peter 79 M TSV Kitzscher 5,50 3,62 65,82

10 Ahlendorf Daniel 90 M14 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 4,00 2,62 65,50

11 Maywald Tim 88 MJB SV Sachsenring Ho/ET 4,85 2,82 58,14


